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Date: March 12, 2024 
 

 

NOTICE 
 

Class Schedule of Holy Ramadan, Spring’24 
 

 

The Department of EEE will maintain the following class schedule during the 

month of Holy Ramadan (Spring’24). 

 

Theory Class 

Regular 

Time 

8:30 am – 

10:00 am 

10:00 am – 

11:30 am 

11:30 am– 

1:00 pm 

1:00 pm– 

2:30 pm 

2:30 pm– 

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm– 

5:30 pm 

Ramadan 

Time 

8:45 am – 

9:45 am 

9:45 am –  

10:45 am 

10:45 am– 

11:45 am 

11:45 am– 

12:45 pm 

1:40 pm- 

2:40 pm 

2:40 pm– 

3:40 pm 

 

Laboratory Class 

Regular 

Time 

8:30 am–10:30 am 10:30 am-12:30 pm 1:00 pm–3:00 pm 3:00 pm–5:00 pm 

Ramadan 

Time 

8:45 am–10:05 am 10:15 am-11:35 am 11:45 am–1:05 pm 1:40 pm–3:00 pm 

 

Laboratory Class (for Sunday only) 

Regular 

Time 

9:30 am–11:30 am 

Ramadan 

Time 

9:10 am–10:30 am 
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