

Daffodil International University Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering Date: March 12, 2024

NOTICE

Class Schedule of Holy Ramadan, Spring'24

The Department of EEE will maintain the following class schedule during the month of Holy Ramadan (Spring'24).

Theory Class

Regular	8:30 am –	10:00 am –	11:30 am-	1:00 pm-	2:30 pm-	4:00 pm-
Time	10:00 am	11:30 am	1:00 pm	2:30 pm	4:00 pm	5:30 pm
Ramadan	8:45 am –	9:45 am –	10:45 am-	11:45 am-	1:40 pm-	2:40 pm-
Time	9:45 am	10:45 am	11:45 am	12:45 pm	2:40 pm	3:40 pm

Laboratory Class

Regular	8:30 am-10:30 am	10:30 am-12:30 pm	1:00 pm-3:00 pm	3:00 pm-5:00 pm
Time				
Ramadan	8:45 am-10:05 am	10:15 am-11:35 am	11:45 am–1:05 pm	1:40 pm-3:00 pm
Time				

Laboratory Class (for Sunday only)

Regular Time	9:30 am-11:30 am
Ramadan Time	9:10 am–10:30 am

Head Department of EEE DIU

Routine Committee Department of EEE DIU